CCTV | Compact Color Camera VBC‑255 Series
Compact Color Camera VBC‑255 Series
The VBC-255 is a compact, rugged, 1/3-inch
image format digital color CCD camera. The
superior sensitivity, 540 TVL resolution and
picture quality provide optimal performance
in virtually all situations.

According FCC class B part 15
Safety EN60065
Ordering Information
VBC-255-11 Compact Color Camera,
12 VDC/24 VAC
VBC-255-11
VBC-255-51 Compact Color Camera,
230 VAC
VBC-255-51
VBC-255-11C Compact Color Camera,
12 VDC/24 VAC, China
VBC-255-11C
VBC-255-51C Compact Color Camera,
230 VAC, China
VBC-255-51C
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.